
ST LEVAN PRIMARY SCHOOL 

BULLETIN 5 14TH OCTOBER 2019 

Shining Stars of the Week 

Elliot Puffins  
For working so hard writing your story and using everything we’ve asked you to. 

 
Luna Beau Choughs 

For taking joy and pleasure from books and showing commitment to reading.  

MONDAY 17TH SEP-

TEMBER   

 

CLUBS START 

Reminders 
 

 INSET DAYS (school closed) 
 Thursday 17th October & Friday 18th 
 October. 

 Seasonal Craft  will start on 4th November. 
There will be 6 sessions in total, the last one 
will be held on 9th December. 

 Please return Tempest photo orders on 
Tuesday 15th.  If you are placing your order 
online please do so by Wednesday 16th at the 
latest. 

 ‘My Favourite Animal’ art competition entries 
need to be in school by Wednesday 16th 
October at the latest. 

 

As you will have seen in the start of year letter, the 
playground is now open from 8.30am for children not 
attending breakfast club. We hope this will help with 

morning drop off timings, as the gate will now be closed 
at 9.00am promptly. After that time, anyone who arrives 

will need to sign in at the office with Paula first before 
going to class, as registers will be closed. 

PUNCTUALITY MATTERS 

esday 1Monday 10th December 

 Assembly with Vanda 

Wednesday 12th December 

 Clubs finish 

Thursday 13th December 

 School Production at the Acorn Theatre  

Friday 14th December 

 Save the Children Christmas Jumper Day 

Monday 17th December 

 Christingle making with Vanda 

 Tuesay  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 10th December 

 Assembly with Vanda 

Wednesday 12th December 

 Clubs finish 

Thursday 13th December 

 School Production at the Acorn Theatre  

Friday 14th December 

DATES FOR THE DIARY 

Tuesday 15th October 

 Swimming—Year 5 & 6 

 Football Team Training 3.15-4.15pm 

Wednesday 16th October 

 A Midsummer School’s Dream workshop 

 Break up for half term—3.15pm 

Thursday 17th October 

 INSET DAY—school closed 

Friday 18th October  

 INSET DAY—school closed 

—————————————————————————— 

Monday 21st October—Friday 25th October 

 Half Term 

—————————————————————————— 

Monday 28th October 

 Term 2 starts 

 NO CLUBS this week 

 Choughs Class Marazion Marsh visit 

Tuesday 29th October 

 Swimming—Year 5 & 6 

Wednesday 30th October 

 Year 1 Hearing Test 

 Football Mini-Tournament , Sennen School—

1.30pm kick off 

Good attendance is vital for learning. The national 

minimum expectation is set at 96%. Please help us 

achieve this and support your child’s learning. 

Choughs 97 %      Puffins 96.2 % 

ATTENDANCE 


